Dalfour Wild Blu EA 24 350.00 234.38 6.00 6.00 - - - 262.50 6,300.00

120001376 eberry 284 gm 24.00 337.50 337.50 - - -

4 8901808000013 21023000 Weikfield Baking Pow EA 100 25.00 16.74 6.00 6.00 - - - 18.75 1,875.01

110002542 der-50G 100.00 100.45 100.45 - - -

Total 172.000 20,775.01

Amount in Words : Twenty Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Five Rupees One Paise Only

Terms and Condition :
- The above rate including delivery at our godown .